
 
St Bartholomew’s CE Primary School 
Headteacher: Rachael Kilmister   

Telephone: 01902 558855 

Email: stbartholomewsprimaryschool@wolverhampton.gov.uk 
 

CEO: Katy Kent   
 

 
 
 

School Term Dates 2023-24 
 

Autumn Term 2023 

• Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September: INSET Days (school closed to children) 
• Term Time: Wednesday 6 September to Friday 27 October  
• Half Term: Monday 30 October to Friday 3 November  
• Term Time: Monday 6 November to Friday 22 December  

Spring Term 2024 

• Monday 8 January INSET Day (school closed to children) 
• Term Time: Tuesday 9 January to Friday 9 February  
• Half Term: Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 
• Monday 19 February: INSET Day (school closed to children) 
• Term Time: Tuesday 20 February to Friday 22 March  

Summer Term 2024 

• Term Time: Monday 8 April to Friday 24 May  
• Monday 6 May: Bank Holiday (school closed to children) 
• Half Term: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 
• Monday 3 June: INSET Day (school closed to children) 
• Term Time: Tuesday 4 June to Friday 19 July 
• Monday 22 July INSET Day (school closed to children) 
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